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SPEC SHEET

The B Panel180TW is the most versatile powerful and ease 

of use tunable white  panel on the market. The extra battery 

input can be used for emergency lighting as well. It comes with 

manual dimming, manual CCT and DMX. Furthermore it has 

high CRI, making this fixture ideal for theatre, photography and 

much more.

Tuneable white soft light

Applications

Accessories included

B PANEL180TW

	� Theatre

	� Architainment

	� Film & television

	� Live entertainment

	� Exhibition, museam & shops

	� Powercable

	� Removable frost, intensifier and gel frame

	� Barn doors
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Physical
W x H x D 331 x 238 x 150 mm | 13.0 x 9.4 x 5.9 in

W x H x D packing 400 x 290 x 190 mm | 15.7 x 11.4 x 7.5 in

W x H x D 2 pcs packing 420 x 320 x 410 mm | 16.5 x 12.6 x 16.1 in

Net weight 4,8kg | 10,6lb

Gross weight 5,7kg | 12.6lb

Gross weight 2 pcs 11,9kg | 26.2lb

Cooling Conventional, no fans

Mounting
Hanging 3x 13mm hole

Standing n/a

2nd suspension/safety wire 1x eye on the side top of the fixture to 
pass a safety wire or carabiner

Control
Menu TFT display with 4 buttons

Control DMX512, RDM, manual dimming & CCT 
button

DMX mode 2/3/6 channels

Dimmer mode 16-bit dimming

In/Link XLR 5-Pin

Zoom N/A

Movement One hand tilt locking

Electrical
Fixture rated power 120W

LED engine 180x white SMD LED

Input power 100 – 240V ~ 50/60 Hz 
Auto switching power supply or  
battery input 12-24 V DC

In/Link powerCON TRUE1 | max link current: 10A

Optical
Beam angle 120° fixed angle

Colours 2.700K - 6.000K

Refresh rate Adaptable 1-20 kHz

Strobe 0-20 Hz

CRI 94,8Ra

TFT display + 4 buttons

DMX in Power in

DMX out

Power out
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Photometric data

2m | 6.6ft

2700K

921 lux

2700K

155 lux

5m | 16.4ft

120°

6000K

973 lux

6000K

170 lux


